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COMPETITION SUMMARY
Rowing / Men M1x
Final Ranking
HEAT
Progression: 1,2->SF,1HT-4HT->SF5HT-10HT>FC,11HT..->FD
H1 Starting time: 19.09.2025. 15:24
Place Lane Team University Time
1 4 Kadir Has University Kadir Has University (TUR) 3:27.78
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Place Lane
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3. 2
4, 1
! 5
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H2

Place Lane
1. 6
2. 4
3. 2
4, 1
5. 5
6. 3
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Team

University of Latvia
Charles University
Budapest Business School
University of Warsaw

National Uni of Public Service

Team

Masaryk University
University of Coimbra

ESSEC Business School

Hig. Institute of Optics Nancy
Szechenyi Istvan University

Queens Uni Belfast
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University

#“"University of Latvia (LAT)

" Charles University (CZE)
BUEB Budapest Business School  (HUN)
, University of Warsaw (POL)

National University of Public Service (HUN)

University
lM]Masaryk University (CZE)

~"_University of Coimbra (POR)

@ESSEC Business School (FRA)

Q Queens University Belfast (GBR)

Time

.20

.65

.19

.88

REL

Starting time: 19.09.2025. 15:30

3:30.

3:31.

3:31.

3:36.

3:38.

3:46.

Time

76

19

70

87

12

80
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H3 Starting time: 19.09.2025. 15:36
Place Lane Team University Time
1. 1 Vytautas Magnus University &Vytautas Magnus University (LTU) 3:24.94

2, 2 Kadir Has University @5 Kadir Has University (TUR) 3:29.92
3. 3 University of Vienna " University of Vienna (AUT) 3:32.97
4. 5 Free Uni of Berlin ™" Free University of Berlin (GER) 3:33.49
9. 4 Czech Uni Life Sciences Prague Czech University of Life Science Prague (CZE) 3:51.32
H4 Starting time: 19.09.2025. 15:42
Place Lane Team University Time
1. 3 Economy Bydgoszcz == Jniversity of Economy Bydgoszcz (POL) 3:27.11
2. 5  Poznan Uni of Medical Sciences “=="Poznan University of Medical Sciences (POL) 3:29.74
3. 2 KTH Royal Institute of Tech. “’“?ﬁ KTH Royal Institute of Technology (SWE) 3:29.95
4. 4 Warsaw School of Economics S ‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘ -~ Warsaw School of Economics (POL) 3:33.80
9. 1 Bydgoszez UniScience and Tech =% .. Bydgoszcz University of Science and Technology (POL) 3:55.77
SEMIFINAL
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Progression: 1-3->FA4 -6 -> B

SF1 Starting time: 20.09.2025. 13:15
Place Lane Team University Time
1. 3 \Vytautas Magnus University &Vytautas Magnus University (LTU) 3:21.10
2, 2 University of Latvia ®“University of Latvia (LAT) 3:23.31
3. 4 Masaryk University lMlMasaryk University (CZE) 3:23.32
4 1 KTHRoyal Institute of Tech. (52) KTH Royal Institute of Technology (SWE) 3:27.31
b. 5  University of Coimbra - University of Coimbra (POR) 3:27.94
6. 6 Free Uni of Berlin =" Free University of Berlin (GER) 3:30.68
SF2 Starting time: 20.09.2025. 13:22
Place Lane Team University Time
1. 3 Economy Bydgoszcz == niversity of Economy Bydgoszcz (POL) 3:22.37
2, 4 Kadir Has University '-ﬁ;p? Kadir Has University (TUR) 3:24.74
3. 2 Poznan Uni of Medical Sciences “#="Poznan University of Medical Sciences (POL) 3:24.77
4. 1 ESSEC Business School rs,sEESSEC Business School (FRA) 3:31.96
9. 6 University of Vienna “ University of Vienna (AUT) 3:32.11
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Place Lane

6. 5

FINAL

FD
Place Lane
1 3
2. 2
3 4
4. 5
FC
Place Lane
1 3
2. 2
3. 5
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Team

Kadir Has University

Team

Czech Uni Life Sciences Prague
University of Warsaw
Bydgoszcz Uni Science and Tech

National Uni of Public Service

Team
Warsaw School of Economics
Szechenyi Istvan University

Charles University
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University

& Kadir Has University (TUR)

University

Czech University of Life Science Prague (CZE)

% University of Warsaw (POL)

National University of Public Service (HUN)

University

SGH .
w= \Warsaw School of Economics (POL)

" Charles University (CZE)

Time

3:48.59

Starting time: 21.09.2025. 14:50

Time
3:36.66
3:49.81
3:50.94

3:56.37

Starting time: 21.09.2025. 14:56

Time
3:31.43
3:34.18

3:38.96
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Place Lane
4. 1
4
6

B
Place Lane
1. 5
2. 4
3. 2
4. 6
5! 1
6. 3

FA
Place Lane
1. 4
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Team
Budapest Business School
Hig. Institute of Optics Nancy

Queens Uni Belfast

Team

University of Coimbra
ESSEC Business School
University of Vienna
Kadir Has University
Free Uni of Berlin

KTH Royal Institute of Tech.

Team

Economy Bydgoszcz
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University

sues Budapest Business School ~ (HUN)

JHigher Institute of Optics Nancy (FRA)

Q Queens University Belfast (GBR)

University
- University of Coimbra (POR)
£sseCESSEC Business School (FRA)

" University of Vienna (AUT)

& Kadir Has University (TUR)

“" Free University of Berlin (GER)

{521 KTH Royal Institute of Technology (SWE)

University

=% Jniversity of Economy Bydgoszcz (POL)

Time
3:39.28
DNS

DNS

Starting time: 21.09.2025. 15:02

Time
3:26.12
3:26.80
3:29.13
3:29.62
3:31.22

3:35.65

Starting time: 21.09.2025. 15:08

Time
3:17.72
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Place Lane
2 3
3. 2
4, 5
5. 1
6. 6

Rank Team

2

s,

s,
S

) zMs
4% N
Clanav®

Team

Vytautas Magnus University
Kadir Has University
University of Latvia
Masaryk University

Poznan Uni of Medical Sciences

WSG Bydgoszcz Men M1x (POL)

Vytautas Magnus University Man M1x (LTU)
Kadir Has University Men M1x 1 (TUR)
University of Latvia Men M1x (LAT)

Masaryk University Man M1x (CZE)

Poznan University of Medical Sciences Men M1x (POL)
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University

&Vytautas Magnus University (LTU)

& Kadir Has University (TUR)
" University of Latvia (LAT)
lM]Masaryk University (CZE)

= Poznan University of Medical Sciences (POL)

FINAL RANKING

:18.

:19.

:20.

22,

124,

Time

78

74

79

82

43

7/9



29.09.25 13:43

1

8

9

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

11

18

19

20

nnnnnnnnnnn

EUSA results

University of Coimbra Men M1x (POR)

ESSEC Business School Men M1x (FRA)

University of Vienna Man M1x (AUT)

Kadir Has University Men M1x 2 (TUR)

Free University of Berlin Men M1x (GER)

KTH Royal Institute of Technology Men M1x - KTH Royal Institute of Technology (SWE)
Warsaw School of Economics Men M1x (POL)

Szechenyi Istvan University Man M1x (HUN)

Charles University Men M1x (CZE)

Budapest University of Economics and Business Men M1x - Budapest Business School ~ (HUN)
Czech University of Life Sciences Prague Men M1x - Life Science Prague (CZE)

University of Warsaw Men M1x (POL)

. Bydgoszcz University of Science and Technology M1x - Bydgoszcz Science and Technology (POL)

National University of Public Service Men M1x - National University of Public Service (HUN)
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* X Co-funded by the

{ } Erasmus+ Programme FUR;rSDOFT

il of the European Union Results and data handling
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